Chairs and Positions/ Emails for 2016-2017

Board of Directors
Pres- Jennifer Renkevens
president@frespta.org

1% VP- Penny Keller
VP1@frespta.org

2" VP- Tangie Smith
VP2 @frespta.org

Treasurer- Sai Vallurupalli
treasurer@frespta.org

Rec. Secretary- Cathy Lindenmann
Catherine_lindenmann@hcpss.org

Cor. Secretaries-
contact@frespta.org
LaToya Brown
Marci Isaacs

PTAC Delegates-
Lauren Giles
psulauren@yahoo.com
Perdita Zapata
perditatz@gmail.com

Fundraising- Jessica Petros
fundraising@frespta.org
KidStuff- Tom Renkevens
trenkev@juno.com
Chesepeake Fundraiser-
Spring Auction-
Skate Nights — Caitlin Gregg
Cabram2138@yahoo.com
Restaurant Nights- Caitlin and
Andrew Gregg
Cabram2138@yahoo.com

Room Reservations- Tangie Smith

VP2 @frespta.org

After School Activities- Tangie Smith
VP2 @frespta.org

Web Page-
Tangie Smith VP2 @frespta.org

Facebook-
Lisa Loveless
lisaloveless@aol.com
Tangie Smith
VP2 @frespta.org
Penny Keller
VP1@frespta.org

Membership-
Jessica Petros
membership@frespta.org
Marci Isaacs

Marci.isaacs@gmail.com
Volunteers-
Tangie Smith VP2 @frespta.org
LaToya Brown Toyabrown3j@gmail.com
Marci Isaacs Marci.isaacs@gmail.com

Volunteer Appreciation-
Jen Gifford Watersprite8 @gmail.com
Tangie Smith  VP2@frespta.org
Marci Isaacs Marci.isaacs@gmail.com

Directory- Nisa Aduwu aaduwu@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation-
Jen Renkevens- president@frespta.org

Spiritwear-

Leigh String  Leigh.string@gmail.com

Heather Tordella
Heather_tordella@hcpss.org




Summer Activity Books-
Archana Niedermyer archneid@gmail.com

5™ Grade Activities-
Amanda Fields fresptamomma@yahoo.com

Family Activities- OPEN

Ice Cream Social/ Wellness Walk-
Jen Renkevens president@frespta.org
Penny Keller VP1@frespta.org

Carnival-
Amanda Fields fresptamomma@yahoo.com
Jen Renkevens president@frespta.org

Movie Night-
Jen Gifford Watersprite8@gmail.com
Archana Niedermyer archneid@gmail.com

Halloween Dance-
Amanda Fields fresptamomma@yahoo.com
Penny Keller VP1@frespta.org

Holiday Bazaar- OPEN

Turn of the T.V./ Green Committee-
Leigh String Leigh.string@gmail.com
Marilyn Otto  Otto_marilyn@yahoo.com

Reflections- OPEN

School Supplies-
Lisa Loveless lisaloveless@aol.com

Yearbook- OPEN yearbook@frespta.org

School Marquee-
Lauren Giles psulauren@yahoo.com

Sponsor-A-Teacher-
Marci Isaacs Marci.isaacs@gmail.com
Penny Keler VP1@frespta.org

Cultural Ats-
Marci Isaacs Marci.isaacs@gmail.com

BoxTops-
Lauren Giles psulauren@yahoo.com

Dad’s Club- Ed Chrzanowski
Edward_chrzanowski@hcpss.org

Walk and Talk- OPEN

Kindergarten Playdate- OPEN

Holiday Shoppe-
Jen Renkevens
Penny Keller

president@frespta.org
VP1@frespta.org

Variety Show-

Jen Renkevens president@frespta.org

Publicity/Signs- Shannon Morey
shannonjmorey@yahoo.com




